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Division: MSB
Position Bib

PLEASANT HOPE INVITATIONAL
TUESDAY, OCTOBER 4, 2022

Name

Team Name: BOLIVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score: 48

47
49
46
43
48
44
45

N o b WN e

MACRICH
LEO ZENG
THOMAS HENDERSON
ELI BRYAN
ZANDAR STIMPSON
LONZO COLE
BENAIAH DHONDT

Team Name: SPRINGFIELD CATHOLIC MS

Team Score: 60

335
332
339
334
333
337

N o bk, WN e

331 GABE AUZIAS DE TURENNE

GAVIN PYCK
MICHAEL BELK
RYAN WILSON

KYLE HATHCOCK
JACK BRODERSEN
ARl WASSON

Team Name: SPOKANE MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score: 62

318
320
312
314
311
316
317

N ook, WN e

GAVIN KILDEA
ISAIAH VERGE
JACKSON CARROLL
CARTER DAVIDSON
GAGE CARROLL
LUKE FAULKNER
MASEN GAINER

Team Name: CHADWICK MS

Team Score: 104

70
67
69
68
66
71
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THAYOR LITTLE
BRYSON LAFFERTY
DALTON LITTLE
WYATT LANTZ
HOYT FORBES
MEYER PRESTON

Team Name: CONWAY JUNIOR HIGH

Team Score: 116
1 97
2 98

COLTON KIRKSEY
WYATT LEWIS

Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender

8:46.44
8:53.41
8:53.42
10:09.18
10:46.18
10:46.18
14:26.03

9:04.37

9:37.49
10:08.55
10:14.53
10:16.34
10:51.01
11:01.67

9:34.70
9:43.52
9:50.58
10:01.11
10:35.08
10:55.12
11:39.13

9:12.95
9:33.39
10:26.48
10:42.89
11:42.78
11:47.60

10:10.39
10:14.53

14
28
29
51

13
16
19
31
34

11
12
23
33
45

21
26
46
47

15
17
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Timed by

Team Name

Bolivar Middle School
Bolivar Middle School
Bolivar Middle School
Bolivar Middle School
Bolivar Middle School
Bolivar Middle School
Bolivar Middle School

Springfield Catholic
Springfield Catholic
Springfield Catholic
Springfield Catholic
Springfield Catholic
Springfield Catholic
Springfield Catholic

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

SPOKANE Middle School
SPOKANE Middle School
SPOKANE Middle School
SPOKANE Middle School
SPOKANE Middle School
SPOKANE Middle School
SPOKANE Middle School

Chadwick MS
Chadwick MS
Chadwick MS
Chadwick MS
Chadwick MS
Chadwick MS

Conway Junior High
Conway Junior High
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PLEASANT HOPE INVITATIONAL
TUESDAY, OCTOBER 4, 2022
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3 100 ZACH TRIPLETT
4 95 EASTON JONES
5 101 COLE TYWMAN
6 99 LOGAN ROSS
7 94 CASH DILL
Team Name: GLORIA DEO MS
Team Score: 152
1 193 REID SOLIDUM
2 191 AARON PAUDERT
3 188 DYLAN FUNK
4 166 KAI BRYANT
5 192 COLIN ROACH
6 189 CALEB HARSHMAN
7 184 AUSTIN BROWN
Team Name: STRAFFORD M.S
Team Score: 163
1 402 ARSON ROTRAMEL
2 403 JAKE SHETLER
3 398 JEFF TAYLOR
4 397 DREW FRONICK
5 399 WINKELPLECK HOLDEN
6 395 MAX BARAINCA
7 396 AIDEN BRADLEY

Team Name: MARIONVILLE MS
Team Score: 174

1221 BODI LEAR

2 222 COLE MORRIS
3 224 TY TRENARY
4 220 CALEB EPPERSON
5 223 JACKSON SOUTEE

Division; MSB

Place Score Team Name

48 BOLIVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL
60 SPRINGFIELD CATHOLIC MS
62 SPOKANE MIDDLE SCHOOL

1
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104
116
152
163
174

CHADWICK MS
CONWAY JUNIOR HIGH
GLORIA DEO MS
STRAFFORD M.S
MARIONVILLE MS

10:30.98 22
10:49.68 30
10:51.73 32
11:09.13 36
11:27.20 42
9:45.44 10
10:41.30 24
11:11.11 37
11:23.06 40
11:23.94 41
12:31.63 49
12:40.14 50
10:25.42 20
10:41.59 25
10:45.20 27
11:28.60 43
12:08.51 48
15:54.14 52
17:31.73 53
10:15.10 18
11:03.17 35
11:15.77 38
11:1890 39
11:32.94 44
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Timed by

Conway Junior High
Conway Junior High
Conway Junior High
Conway Junior High
Conway Junior High

Gloria Deo MS
Gloria Deo MS
Gloria Deo MS
Gloria Deo MS
Gloria Deo MS
Gloria Deo MS
Gloria Deo MS

STRAFFORD M.S
STRAFFORD M.S
STRAFFORD M.S
STRAFFORD M.S
STRAFFORD M.S
STRAFFORD M.S
STRAFFORD M.S

Marionville MS
Marionville MS
Marionville MS
Marionville MS
Marionville MS
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PLEASANT HOPE INVITATIONAL

" Promotions TUESDAY, OCTOBER 4, 2022 Timed by Gt“é%"mm
The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
SEYMOUR MS

PIERCE CITY MS

MARION C. EARLY JUNIOR HIGH
SARCOXIE MS

UNATTACHED

EL DORADO CHRISTIAN MS
SPARTA MS

ASH GROVE MS

Division: MSG
Team Name: BOLIVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL
Team Score: 22

1 52 KAYLYNN BAYLESS 10:42.94 1 8 F Bolivar Middle School
2 55 ADELYN CARREL 10:52.57 3 8 F Bolivar Middle School
3 57 KYLIE COSSINS 10:57.76 4 8 F Bolivar Middle School
4 58 KAYLA GOODMAN 11:00.50 5 8 F Bolivar Middle School
5 59 EISLEY SCOWDEN 11:30.61 9 8 F Bolivar Middle School
6 50 CAITLIN ASBY 12:50.24 18 8 F Bolivar Middle School
7 56 MARY-GRACE CLINE 13:02.44 22 8 F Bolivar Middle School
Team Name: CHADWICK MS
Team Score: 64
1 77 MADELINE SALLEE 10:51.99 2 8 F Chadwick MS
2 73 KAILYN HILLMAN 11:06.78 6 7 F Chadwick MS
3 75 ELYNN LOWRY 11:43.11 12 6 F Chadwick MS
4 72 EMMA HERD 12:54.14 20 6 F Chadwick MS
5 76 DELANEY PROCELL 13:27.99 24 6 F Chadwick MS
6 78 BETHANY SISCO 13:36.86 26 8 F Chadwick MS
Team Name: STRAFFORD M.S
Team Score: 93
1 409 KAYLIE KALTENBACH 11:39.89 10 7 F STRAFFORD M.S
2 405 MADDISON BUTTERS 11:40.14 11 7 F STRAFFORD M.S
3 412 CASSIE PENNER 12:52.86 19 7 F STRAFFORD M.S
4 407 OLIVIA FLOWERS 13:30.90 25 7 F STRAFFORD M.S
5 406 BRITTANY FLOWERS 13:51.23 28 7 F STRAFFORD M.S
6 404 RAEGAN ATKINSON 14:40.90 33 7 F STRAFFORD M.S
Team Name: SPOKANE MIDDLE SCHOOL
Team Score: 103
1 324 CIERRA HUNSUCKER 11:28.52 7 8 F SPOKANE Middle School
2 323 AZELA DUARTE 12:45.55 17 7 F SPOKANE Middle School
3 329 MACKINZYE SILVEY 13:20.12 23 6 F SPOKANE Middle School
4 328 LEIKYN SILVEY 13:46.92 27 6 F SPOKANE Middle School
5 330 MONROE TRUITT 13:56.78 29 6 F SPOKANE Middle School
6 322 ATHENA COHEN 17:07.61 35 8 F SPOKANE Middle School



PLEASANT HOPE INVITATIONAL
TUESDAY, OCTOBER 4, 2022
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Team Name: SPARTA MS
Team Score: 103

1 295 RAYLEE DORMAN 11:28.60
2 296 ADDISON FINNEY 11:46.81
3 297 JENNA GUERIN 12:45.12
4 300 BRISTOL PHILLIPS 14:26.40
5 298 MADDIE KETCHEM 15:07.71
Team Name: CONWAY JUNIOR HIGH
Team Score: 111
1 104 HAILEY DOEHRING 12:27.56
2 107 TRINITY NAIL 12:34.26
3 103 ZELLA BUTTRAM 13:00.67
4 102 ALLIE ANDERSON 13:56.98
5 106 TYMBERLYN MULLINS 14:16.64
Division; MSG

Place Score Team Name

1 22 BOLIVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL
64 CHADWICK MS

93 STRAFFORD M.S
103 SPOKANE MIDDLE SCHOOL
103 SPARTA MS
111 CONWAY JUNIOR HIGH

A Uk WN

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

ASH GROVE MS
SPRINGFIELD CATHOLIC MS
GLORIA DEO MS

PIERCE CITY MS

PLEASANT HOPE MS
MARIONVILLE MS
SEYMOUR MS

Division: VG
Position Bib Name

Team Name: BOLIVAR HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 30

1 37 TESSA LUDDEN
2 42 SYDNEY WATERS
3 36 EMMA HOWES
4 27 ABIGAIL DUVALL
5 40 SOPHIA STIMPSON

Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender

22:00.01
22:00.39
22:00.44
22:06.43
22:06.73

13
16
32
34

14
15
21
30
31
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Timed by

Sparta MS
Sparta MS
Sparta MS
Sparta MS
Sparta MS

Conway Junior High
Conway Junior High
Conway Junior High
Conway Junior High
Conway Junior High

Team Name

Bolivar High School
Bolivar High School
Bolivar High School
Bolivar High School
Bolivar High School
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PLEASANT HOPE INVITATIONAL
g TUESDAY, OCTOBER 4, 2022

6 39 AYDEN SPOTILA

Team Name: STRAFFORD HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 45

1391 JASMINE HAYES

2 393 PIPER KEITH

3 394 LEA MAUGHN

4 389 KENNEDY CLARK

5 378 KENNA MUNHOLLAN

6 376 LARA HIRSCHBERGER
388 ELIZABETH BOWIE

~

Team Name: ASH GROVE HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 70

1 13 MADISON KING

2 14 KACEE MAY

3 15 BETHANY WHEELER
4 11 MEAGAN HAWKINS
59 CORA DUIT

6 10 NAKAYLA GRAY

7 12 MYAH JOHNSON

Team Name: CONWAY HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 84

1 87 DOROTHEA GANTERT
2 89 KENDRA NAIL

3 92 GRACIE VESTAL

4 86 RENEE BELL

5 90 MADISON OFFICER
6 88 KAYLEE LEWIS

7 91 EMILY TWYMAN

Division; VG

Place Score Team Name
1 30 BOLIVAR HIGH SCHOOL
2 45 STRAFFORD HIGH SCHOOL
3 70 ASH GROVE HIGH SCHOOL
4 84 CONWAY HIGH SCHOOL

22:06.81

20:19.88
21:30.59
22:51.73
24:02.68
26:32.76
26:59.67
27:32.76

20:46.71
24:51.01
25:59.38
26:02.84
27:19.00
27:27.54
35:51.48

23:25.35
23:36.47
24:02.80
29:15.93
30:31.31
31:05.83
31:08.43

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

SPOKANE HIGH SCHOOL
PIERCE CITY HIGH SCHOOL
CHADWICK HIGH SCHOOL
SPARTA HIGH SCHOOL
DADEVILLE HS

9

10
13
18
19
22

15
16
17
20
21
27

11
12
14
23
24
25
26

11

11
11
12
11

11
12

11
10
11
11
10
12
10

11
10
12
10
11

12
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Timed by
Bolivar High School

Strafford High School
Strafford High School
Strafford High School
Strafford High School
Strafford High School
Strafford High School
Strafford High School

Ash Grove High School
Ash Grove High School
Ash Grove High School
Ash Grove High School
Ash Grove High School
Ash Grove High School
Ash Grove High School

Conway High School
Conway High School
Conway High School
Conway High School
Conway High School
Conway High School
Conway High School
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Division: VB
Position Bib

PLEASANT HOPE INVITATIONAL
TUESDAY, OCTOBER 4, 2022

Name

Team Name: STRAFFORD HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 23

386
382
387
383
385
384
381

N o b WN e

Team Name: DADEVILLE HS

Team Score: 87

116
115
114
117
118
113
112

N o bk, WN e

COLTON WILLIS
JONATHON HILL
CARTER ZBAREN
ETHAN HURTGEN
CLAY SMITH
MADDUX SIMKINS
BENJAMIN ALFORD

AIDAN JARMAN
KALEB GETMAN
BRAYDEN GARVER
BRAYDEN KEATHLEY
GAVIN ORR
CAYDEN COOSE
LUKE BUSHEY

Team Name: SPRINGFIELD CATHOLIC HS

Team Score: 89

361
359
360
363
362
364
365
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PARKER FOSTER
BEN DEL VECCHIO
CLAYTON ECK
ROCCO PALAZZOLO
REID KRUEGER
KYLE RUES
PETER VILKINS

Team Name: SPARTA HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 117

282
287
283
286
281
284
285

N oo b, WN e

ROWDY BALL
TALON PHILLIPS

ELIJAH BUMGARNER

CADE JOHNSON
CLAYTON ALBERS
JAXSEN BUTTS
BEN CLONTS

Team Name: BOLIVAR HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 145
1 30

GAVIN CRAWFORD-YATES

Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender

17:24.53 1
17:45.24 2
18:20.20 4
18:21.66 5
18:47.45 11
19:14.78 15
21:02.42 34
19:07.24 13
19:13.98 14
19:44.81 19
19:51.31 20
19:54.68 21
20:21.72 25
21:14.52 40
18:22.23 6
18:36.87 9
18:39.95 10
20:01.89 22
21:20.86 42
22:26.00 50
24:17.96 57
18:27.08 7
19:02.34 12
20:16.66 24
21:05.24 35
21:12.78 39
26:29.86 59
27:27.26 62
20:34.18 27

10
11
10
11
12
12
11

11
10
11

10
10
12

11
12
10
11
12

11

11
11
12
12
10

11

12
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Timed by

Team Name

Strafford High School
Strafford High School
Strafford High School
Strafford High School
Strafford High School
Strafford High School
Strafford High School

Dadeville HS
Dadeville HS
Dadeville HS
Dadeville HS
Dadeville HS
Dadeville HS
Dadeville HS

Springfield Catholic HS
Springfield Catholic HS
Springfield Catholic HS
Springfield Catholic HS
Springfield Catholic HS
Springfield Catholic HS
Springfield Catholic HS

Sparta High School
Sparta High School
Sparta High School
Sparta High School
Sparta High School
Sparta High School
Sparta High School

Bolivar High School
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35
29
31
33
34
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PLEASANT HOPE INVITATIONAL
TUESDAY, OCTOBER 4, 2022

KNOX VESTAL
BRODY CAMPBELL
AIDEN DUVALL
SOLOMON MANIS
PAYSON REISNER

Team Name: ASH GROVE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 153

a0, WN -
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RYAN TROXELL
LANDON LOBDELL
ANDRU THURGOOD
KERRIGAN MORTON
LOGAN MITCHELL
DYLAN GRAY

Team Name: MARIONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 161
1 218
2 217
3 216
4 214
5 215

GABE WHITMAN
ELI EPPERSON
DILLON BUSSELL
OWEN BRIGHT
DAVID BROWN

Team Name: WHEATLAND HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 176
1 422
2 425
3 424
4 426
5 421
6 423

OWEN KENIG
DAN MURPHY
ANDREW MURPHY
NATHAN SAWYER
GAVIN CORLEY
PEYTON MOLDER

Team Name: SPOKANE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 205
1 306
2 302
3 305
4 303
5 304

MASON WALTERS
MATHIAS BUECHTER
GABRYEL NORD
PATRICK GROGAN
WILLIAM GROGAN

Team Name: SEYMOUR HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 248
1 267
2 272
3 268
4 270
5 269

JACKSON BULL
SAMUEL LANG
WYATT CASWELL
CHARLES HEIL
COLTON HARRIS

20:34.67
20:34.72
20:35.08
20:35.31
20:35.70

18:33.53
19:24.69
21:08.60
21:48.34
21:59.89
23:18.24

17:51.25
19:20.35
21:17.50
22:13.19
23:13.61

19:36.97
20:29.25
21:06.48
21:11.93
24:57.72
27:15.45

20:13.06
20:55.14
21:36.70
22:19.05
24:16.19

21:30.43
22:02.02
23:00.14
23:00.66
23:57.93

28
29
30
31
32

17
37
45
46
54

16
41
48
53

18
26
36
38
58
61

23
33
44
49
56

43
47
51
52
55

9
10
12
12
11

10
10
10

10
10

12
10

11
10

12
11
10

11

11
11
11
10

12
11
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Timed by

Bolivar High School
Bolivar High School
Bolivar High School
Bolivar High School
Bolivar High School

Ash Grove High School
Ash Grove High School
Ash Grove High School
Ash Grove High School
Ash Grove High School
Ash Grove High School

Marionville High School
Marionville High School
Marionville High School
Marionville High School
Marionville High School

Wheatland High School
Wheatland High School
Wheatland High School
Wheatland High School
Wheatland High School
Wheatland High School

Spokane High School
Spokane High School
Spokane High School
Spokane High School
Spokane High School

Seymour High School
Seymour High School
Seymour High School
Seymour High School
Seymour High School
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PLEASANT HOPE INVITATIONAL

g TUESDAY, OCTOBER 4, 2022
6 271 KENNETH LANG 26:3841 60 12
7 273 CASH YATES 28:2480 63 9
Division; VB

Place Score Team Name

1 23 STRAFFORD HIGH SCHOOL
87 DADEVILLE HS

89 SPRINGFIELD CATHOLIC HS
117 SPARTA HIGH SCHOOL
145 BOLIVAR HIGH SCHOOL
153 ASH GROVE HIGH SCHOOL
161 MARIONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
176 WHEATLAND HIGH SCHOOL
205 SPOKANE HIGH SCHOOL
10 248 SEYMOUR HIGH SCHOOL

O 00 NO UL B WN

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

MARION C. EARLY HIGH SCHOOL
NORWOOD HIGH SCHOOL
FAIR PLAY HIGH SCHOOL
FORDLAND HIGH SCHOOL
PLEASANT HOPE HIGH SCHOOL
DIAMOND HIGH SCHOOL
PIERCE CITY HIGH SCHOOL

EL DORADO CHRISTIAN HS
CONWAY HIGH SCHOOL
SARCOXIE HIGH SCHOOL
OSCEOLA HIGH SCHOOL

Division: JVB
Position Bib Name

Team Name: STRAFFORD HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 49

1 370 BLAKE EVERETT

2 371 TYLER FIELDS

3 148 COLTON COUNTRYMAN
4 373 GUS LAWLER

5 368 JACOB BOWIE

6 257 RILEY BLOXHAM

7 372 GABE FRONICK

Team Name: GLORIA DEO HS
Team Score: 56
1 159 MALAK DOVE

Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender

20:20.93 1
20:51.29 2
21:26.19 9
21:55.00 15
23:52.39 22
23:53.08 23
25:11.02 28
21:09.07 4

M
M

L L L

Timed by

Seymour High School
Seymour High School

Team Name

Strafford High School
Strafford High School
Strafford High School
Strafford High School
Strafford High School
Strafford High School
Strafford High School

Gloria Deo HS
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2 161
3 162
4 165
5 158
6 160
7 169

PLEASANT HOPE INVITATIONAL
TUESDAY, OCTOBER 4, 2022

CARTER KING
TRENTON KING
AIDEN LUTTRULL

LANGSTON CLEVENGER

JAMES HART
OWEN SCHAFER

Team Name: FORDLAND HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 73

143
145
144
146
141
139
140

N ook W iN e

DANNY IZDEPSKI
AUSTIN POGUE

PAKORN KANPRASERKIT

KENDRIC RAYBUCK
OWEN FORE
LUCAS BROCK

BEN CLINE

Team Name: BOLIVAR HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 75

21
25
23
24
22
20
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JETT LOVE
AVERY WOODERSON
BRAYDEN MILLS
MAISON STANLEY
RAMSEY LOVE

THOMAS HENDRICKSON

Team Name: SPRINGFIELD CATHOLIC HS
Team Score: 82

351
347
344
348
346
349
345

N o s, WN e

Division; JVB

Place Score Team Name

1

v b WN

49
56
73
75
82

CORY PHIPPS
KAY MIYAUCHI
ALEX BYRAM
SHO MIYAUCHI
TALLYN HENDERSON
BRAYDEN NANNEMAN
KEVIN DISSELER

STRAFFORD HIGH SCHOOL

GLORIA DEO HS

FORDLAND HIGH SCHOOL
BOLIVAR HIGH SCHOOL
SPRINGFIELD CATHOLIC HS

21:10.45
21:14.36
22:49.93
24:20.05
25:36.88
26:07.45

21:01.60
21:43.24
22:36.31
23:02.08
23:48.45
24:47.46
24:51.50

21:20.19
21:26.85
21:27.40
21:47.33
26:14.06
26:17.46

21:23.52
21:40.66
22:50.11
22:57.55
24:28.93
25:23.87
25:27.25

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

5
6
17
24
31
32

13
16
20
21
26
27

10
11
14
33
34

12
18
19
25
29
30

10
10
11
10

11
10
10

10
11
10
11
12
10
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Timed by

Gloria Deo HS
Gloria Deo HS
Gloria Deo HS
Gloria Deo HS
Gloria Deo HS
Gloria Deo HS

Fordland High School
Fordland High School
Fordland High School
Fordland High School
Fordland High School
Fordland High School
Fordland High School

Bolivar High School
Bolivar High School
Bolivar High School
Bolivar High School
Bolivar High School
Bolivar High School

Springfield Catholic HS
Springfield Catholic HS
Springfield Catholic HS
Springfield Catholic HS
Springfield Catholic HS
Springfield Catholic HS
Springfield Catholic HS
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PLEASANT HOPE INVITATIONAL
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CHADWICK HIGH SCHOOL
FAIR PLAY HIGH SCHOOL
DADEVILLE HS
ASH GROVE HIGH SCHOOL
NORWOOD HIGH SCHOOL
SEYMOUR HIGH SCHOOL

Division: JVG
Position Bib Name

Team Name: GLORIA DEO HS
Team Score: 15

1176 VIOLET PECK
2 172 DAPHNE CASE
3171 REESE BURLISON
4 178 NORAH ROWLETT
5173 MATTIE DOVE

Division; JVG

Place Score Team Name
1 15 GLORIADEO HS

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 4, 2022

Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender

26:02.27 1 9
27:10.76 2 9
30:00.83 3 9
31:52.37 4 9
32:56.90 5 8

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

BOLIVAR HIGH SCHOOL
SPRINGFIELD CATHOLIC HS

M T M M M

Timed by

Team Name

Gloria Deo HS
Gloria Deo HS
Gloria Deo HS
Gloria Deo HS
Gloria Deo HS
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